BBrriittee..XX  11000000PP
BBrriigghhttnneessss  aanndd  UUVV  sseennssoorrss
wwiitthh  SSttaaiinnlleessss  SStteeeell  oorr  TTiittaanniiuumm  pprroobbee
BX1000P-S-457
BX1000P-T-457
BX1000P-S-370
BX1000P-T-370
Operating Instructions

Brite-X 1000P with probe Operating Instructions  8
Document no. 10040404 Rev 2.6
Ordering information
BX1000P-S-457  Brightness sensor, 457nm, 22” Stainless Steel probe
BX1000P-T-457  Brightness sensor, 457nm, 22” Titanium probe
BX1000P-S-370  Brightness sensor, 370nm, 22” Stainless Steel probe
BX1000P-T-370  Brightness sensor, 370nm, 22” Titanium probe
Accessories
 UVX 300-C
 5-meter cable with M12
5 pin connector